
Schlussrangliste: Statistik

 1. 58.25Betschart Rainer S*

+

+

+

+

-

+

Steinauer Adrian S*

Brun Jonas S*

Bellmont Fabian S

Heinzer Stefan S*

Forster Adrian S**

Gwerder Guido S*

10.00

9.75

10.00

9.75

9.00

9.75

*

0.00

 2. 58.00Müller Bruno S***

-

+

+

+

+

s-

Gwerder Guido S*

Effinger Markus S*

Reber Samuel S

Steinauer Adrian S*

Heinzer Stefan S*

Schillig Willi S*

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

*

 3. 57.75Fankhauser Erich S*

+

0

+

+

+

+

Forster Adrian S**

Schillig Willi S*

Betschart Silvan T

Gemperli Michael S*

Rolli Ueli S

Arnold Alois S*

9.75

8.50

10.00

9.75

9.75

10.00

*

 4. 57.50Schillig Willi S*

+

+

+

-

+

s-

Ulrich Pirmin S*

Fankhauser Erich S**

Hofstetter René S

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

Arnold Marcel S

Müller Bruno S***

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.75

10.00

9.00

*

 5. a 57.25Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

+

-

+

-

+

+

Korrodi Paul S*

Arnold Alois S*

Rolli Ueli S

Schillig Willi S*

Reber Samuel S

Brun Jonas S*

10.00

8.75

10.00

8.75

10.00

9.75

*

 5. b 57.25Reichmuth Armin S*

+

0

+

+

0

+

Röthlin Erwin S*

Heinzer Stefan S*

Effinger Peter S

Korrodi Paul S*

Gwerder Guido S*

Arnold Marcel S

10.00

8.50

10.00

10.00

8.75

10.00

*

 6. a 57.00Ulrich Pirmin S*

0

0

+

+

+

+

Schillig Willi S*

Steinauer Adrian S*

Betschart Marcel S

Odermatt Lukas S

Krummenacher Daniel S*

Fink Bruno S

8.50

8.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

*

 6. b 57.00Heinzer Stefan S*

+

+

+

0

0

+

Zimmermann Martin T*

Reichmuth Armin S*

Bissig Samuel S

Betschart Rainer S*

Müller Bruno S***

Strebel Sandro S

9.75

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.75

10.00

*

 7. a 56.50Arnold Alois S*

+

-

+

+

+

0

Gwerder Carlo S**

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

Arnold Marcel S

Bellmont Fabian S

Hofstetter René S

Fankhauser Erich S**

9.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

10.00

8.50

*

 7. b 56.50Hofstetter René S

+

+

0

+

0

+

Hess Florian S

Flück Bruno S

Schillig Willi S*

Arnold Michael S*

Arnold Alois S*

Bissig Samuel S

10.00

9.75

8.50

9.75

8.50

10.00

*

 7. c 56.50Arnold Michael S*

+

0

+

0

+

+

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

Forster Adrian S**

Gwerder Andreas S

Hofstetter René S

Käslin Ruedi S

Gemperli Michael S*

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

10.00

9.75

*

 7. d 56.50Forster Adrian S**

0

+

+

+

-

-

Fankhauser Erich S**

Arnold Michael S*

Hess Gusti S

Bissig Samuel S

Betschart Rainer S*

Steinauer Adrian S*

8.75

9.75

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

*

 8. 56.25Gwerder Guido S*

-

-

+

+

+

0

Müller Bruno S***

Krummenacher Daniel S*

Scherer Adrian S

Fink Bruno S

Reichmuth Armin S*

Betschart Rainer S*

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.50

*

 9. a 56.00Zimmermann Martin 

0

-

0

+

+

+

Heinzer Stefan S*

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

Fink Bruno S

Bühler Roger S

Fleischmann Philipp S

Effinger Markus S*

8.50

8.75

8.75

10.00

10.00

10.00

*

 9. b 56.00Waser Dominik S

0

+

0

+

-

+

Betschart Silvan T

Betschart Roman S

Krummenacher Daniel S*

Bürgler Lukas S

Effinger Markus S*

Heinzer Florian S

8.75

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.75

10.00

*

 9. c 56.00Steinauer Adrian S*

0

+

+

0

+

-

Betschart Rainer S*

Ulrich Pirmin S*

Strebel Sandro S

Müller Bruno S***

Gwerder Andreas S

Forster Adrian S**

8.50

10.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

9.00

*

 10. a 55.75Schnider Markus S

-

+

-

-

+

+

Effinger Peter S

Hürlimann Othmar S

Gwerder Carlo S**

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

Betschart Roman S

Gwerder Marco S

8.75

10.00

8.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

*

 10. b 55.75Kennel Franz-Toni S*

0

-

+

-

+

+

Arnold Michael S*

Zimmermann Martin T*

Feusi Cornel S

Schnider Markus S

Scherer Adrian S

Bürgler Lukas S

8.50

8.75

10.00

8.75

9.75

10.00

*

 10. c 55.75Röthlin Erwin S*

0

0

-

+

+

+

Reichmuth Armin S*

Korrodi Paul S*

Hürlimann Adrian S

Zweifel Frowin S

Arnold Raphael S

Hess Dominik S

8.50

8.50

9.00

10.00

9.75

10.00

*

 10. d 55.75Korrodi Paul S*

0

+

+

0

-

+

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

Röthlin Erwin S*

Heinzer Florian S

Reichmuth Armin S*

Flück Bruno S

Bellmont Fabian S

8.50

9.75

10.00

8.75

8.75

10.00

*

 10. e 55.75Brun Jonas S*

+

0

+

-

+

0

Gemperli Michael S*

Betschart Rainer S*

Häfliger Patrick S

Flück Bruno S

Effinger Peter S

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

10.00

8.50

9.75

9.00

10.00

8.50

*
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 10. f 55.75Strebel Sandro S

+

+

0

0

+

0

Fleischmann Philipp S

Bühler Roger S

Steinauer Adrian S*

Arnold Marcel S

Suter Paul S

Heinzer Stefan S*

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

10.00

8.75

*

0.00

 10. g 55.75Fink Bruno S

+

0

+

0

+

0

Betschart Marcel S

Arnold Marcel S

Zimmermann Martin T*

Gwerder Guido S*

Feusi Cornel S

Ulrich Pirmin S*

9.75

8.75

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.75

*

 10. h 55.75Arnold Marcel S

+

+

0

+

0

0

Odermatt Lukas S

Fink Bruno S

Arnold Alois S*

Strebel Sandro S

Schillig Willi S*

Reichmuth Armin S*

10.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.75

*

 11. a 55.50Scherer Adrian S

+

-

0

+

0

+

Arnold Raphael S

Heinzer Florian S

Gwerder Guido S*

Hürlimann Adrian S

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

Suter Paul S

9.75

9.00

8.50

9.75

8.50

10.00

*

 11. b 55.50Rolli Ueli S

+

+

0

+

0

-

Käslin Ruedi S

Hess Gusti S

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

Suter Josef S

Fankhauser Erich S**

Gwerder Carlo S**

10.00

10.00

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.75

*

 11. c 55.50Effinger Peter S

-

+

0

+

0

+

Schnider Markus S

Hürlimann Adrian S

Reichmuth Armin S*

Hess Gusti S

Brun Jonas S*

Hess Florian S

8.75

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

10.00

*

 12. a 55.25Krummenacher Dani

-

-

+

+

0

+

Effinger Markus S*

Gwerder Guido S*

Waser Dominik S

Gwerder Marco S

Ulrich Pirmin S*

Feusi Cornel S

8.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.75

 12. b 55.25Suter Josef S

0

+

+

0

0

+

Bissig Samuel S

Hess Dominik S

Zweifel Hans S

Rolli Ueli S

Gemperli Michael S*

Häfliger Patrick S

8.50

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

 12. c 55.25Gemperli Michael S*

0

+

+

0

+

0

Brun Jonas S*

Gwerder Carlo S**

Hürlimann Reto S

Fankhauser Erich S**

Suter Josef S

Arnold Michael S*

8.50

9.75

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

 12. d 55.25Bissig Samuel S

+

+

0

0

+

0

Suter Josef S

Gwerder Andreas S

Heinzer Stefan S*

Forster Adrian S**

Bellmont Fabian S

Hofstetter René S

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.75

9.75

8.50

 12. e 55.25Betschart Silvan T

+

0

0

0

+

+

Waser Dominik S

Reber Samuel S

Fankhauser Erich S**

Käslin Ruedi S

Hürlimann Adrian S

Zimmermann Kari S

10.00

8.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

9.75

 13. a 55.00Reber Samuel S

+

+

0

+

0

-

Zweifel Hans S

Betschart Silvan T

Müller Bruno S***

Häfliger Patrick S

Inderbitzin Kaspar S*

Flück Bruno S

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.75

 13. b 55.00Gwerder Andreas S

+

0

0

+

0

+

Zweifel Frowin S

Bissig Samuel S

Arnold Michael S*

Arnold Fabian S

Steinauer Adrian S*

Käslin Ruedi S

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.75

9.75

 13. c 55.00Betschart Marcel S

0

+

0

0

+

+

Fink Bruno S

Arnold Daniel S

Ulrich Pirmin S*

Heinzer Florian S

Hess Gusti S

Betschart Roman S

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

9.75

 13. d 55.00Arnold Daniel S

0

0

0

+

+

+

Hess Gusti S

Betschart Marcel S

Hess Dominik S

Keiser Martin S

Andermatt Elvin S

Andermatt Adrian S

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

9.75

10.00

 13. e 55.00Flück Bruno S

+

0

+

-

-

-

Hess Dominik S

Hofstetter René S

Zimmermann Kari S

Brun Jonas S*

Korrodi Paul S*

Reber Samuel S

10.00

8.50

9.75

9.00

8.75

9.00

 14. a 54.75Arnold Raphael S

0

+

+

0

0

+

Scherer Adrian S

Gwerder Marco S

Bühler Roger S

Effinger Markus S*

Röthlin Erwin S*

Fleischmann Philipp S

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

 14. b 54.75Gwerder Carlo S**

0

0

-

+

+

-

Arnold Alois S*

Gemperli Michael S*

Schnider Markus S

Hess Dominik S

Hess Florian S

Rolli Ueli S

8.50

8.50

9.00

10.00

9.75

9.00

 14. c 54.75Hürlimann Othmar S

-

0

0

0

+

+

Betschart Roman S

Schnider Markus S

Gwerder Marco S

Feusi Cornel S

Keiser Martin S

Arnold Fabian S

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.75

10.00

10.00

 14. d 54.75Häfliger Patrick S

+

+

0

0

-

0

Suter Paul S

Bürgler Lukas S

Brun Jonas S*

Reber Samuel S

Heinzer Florian S

Suter Josef S

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.75

9.00

8.50

 15. a 54.50Heinzer Florian S

+

-

0

+

-

0

Keiser Martin S

Scherer Adrian S

Korrodi Paul S*

Betschart Marcel S

Häfliger Patrick S

Waser Dominik S

9.75

8.75

8.50

10.00

9.00

8.50
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 15. b 54.50Effinger Markus S*

-

0

+

+

-

0

Krummenacher Daniel S*

Müller Bruno S***

Hess Florian S

Arnold Raphael S

Waser Dominik S

Zimmermann Martin T*

8.75

8.50

10.00

10.00

8.75

8.50

0.00

 16. a 54.25Suter Paul S

0

-

+

+

0

0

Häfliger Patrick S

Andermatt Adrian S

Arnold Fabian S

Zweifel Hans S

Strebel Sandro S

Scherer Adrian S

8.75

8.75

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.50

 16. b 54.25Gwerder Marco S

-

0

+

0

+

0

Andermatt Adrian S

Arnold Raphael S

Hürlimann Othmar S

Krummenacher Daniel S*

Odermatt Lukas S

Schnider Markus S

8.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

 16. c 54.25Bürgler Lukas S

+

0

-

0

+

0

Hürlimann Reto S

Häfliger Patrick S

Käslin Ruedi S

Waser Dominik S

Zweifel Hans S

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

10.00

8.50

8.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

 16. d 54.25Bellmont Fabian S

+

+

0

0

0

0

Feusi Cornel S

Zimmermann Kari S

Betschart Rainer S*

Arnold Alois S*

Bissig Samuel S

Korrodi Paul S*

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.75

 17. a 54.00Käslin Ruedi S

0

+

-

+

0

0

Rolli Ueli S

Zweifel Frowin S

Bürgler Lukas S

Betschart Silvan T

Arnold Michael S*

Gwerder Andreas S

8.50

10.00

8.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

 17. b 54.00Hürlimann Adrian S

+

0

-

0

0

+

Arnold Fabian S

Effinger Peter S

Röthlin Erwin S*

Scherer Adrian S

Betschart Silvan T

Odermatt Lukas S

9.75

8.50

9.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

 18. a 53.75Hess Gusti S

+

0

0

0

0

+

Arnold Daniel S

Rolli Ueli S

Forster Adrian S**

Effinger Peter S

Betschart Marcel S

Zweifel Hans S

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

 18. b 53.75Hess Florian S

0

+

0

+

0

0

Hofstetter René S

Fleischmann Philipp S

Effinger Markus S*

Andermatt Adrian S

Gwerder Carlo S**

Effinger Peter S

8.50

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

 18. c 53.75Hess Dominik S

0

0

+

0

+

0

Flück Bruno S

Suter Josef S

Arnold Daniel S

Gwerder Carlo S**

Hürlimann Reto S

Röthlin Erwin S*

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

 18. d 53.75Feusi Cornel S

0

+

0

+

0

0

Bellmont Fabian S

Keiser Martin S

Kennel Franz-Toni S*

Hürlimann Othmar S

Fink Bruno S

Krummenacher Daniel S*

8.50

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

 18. e 53.75Andermatt Adrian S

-

-

-

0

+

0

Gwerder Marco S

Suter Paul S

Betschart Roman S

Hess Florian S

Imholz Thomas S

Arnold Daniel S

8.75

8.75

9.00

8.50

10.00

8.75

 18. f 53.75Betschart Roman S

-

0

-

+

0

0

Hürlimann Othmar S

Waser Dominik S

Andermatt Adrian S

Hürlimann Reto S

Schnider Markus S

Betschart Marcel S

9.00

8.50

9.00

10.00

8.50

8.75

 19. a 53.50Zimmermann Kari S

+

0

0

0

+

0

Imholz Thomas S

Bellmont Fabian S

Flück Bruno S

Fleischmann Philipp S

Bühler Roger S

Betschart Silvan T

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

 19. b 53.50Hürlimann Reto S

0

+

0

0

0

+

Bürgler Lukas S

Imholz Thomas S

Gemperli Michael S*

Betschart Roman S

Hess Dominik S

Bühler Roger S

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

 19. c 53.50Fleischmann Philipp 

0

0

+

+

0

0

Strebel Sandro S

Hess Florian S

Keiser Martin S

Zimmermann Kari S

Zimmermann Martin T*

Arnold Raphael S

8.50

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

 19. d 53.50Arnold Fabian S

0

+

0

0

+

0

Hürlimann Adrian S

Andermatt Elvin S

Suter Paul S

Gwerder Andreas S

Zweifel Frowin S

Hürlimann Othmar S

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

 20. 53.00Zweifel Hans S

0

+

0

0

0

0

Reber Samuel S

Odermatt Lukas S

Suter Josef S

Suter Paul S

Bürgler Lukas S

Hess Gusti S

8.50

10.00

8.75

8.50

8.75

8.50

 21. a 52.75Zweifel Frowin S

0

0

+

0

0

-

Gwerder Andreas S

Käslin Ruedi S

Imholz Thomas S

Röthlin Erwin S*

Arnold Fabian S

Andermatt Elvin S

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.00

 21. b 52.75Odermatt Lukas S

0

0

+

0

0

0

Arnold Marcel S

Zweifel Hans S

Andermatt Elvin S

Ulrich Pirmin S*

Gwerder Marco S

Hürlimann Adrian S

8.50

8.75

9.75

8.75

8.50

8.50

 22. 52.50Keiser Martin S

0

0

0

0

0

+

Heinzer Florian S

Feusi Cornel S

Fleischmann Philipp S

Arnold Daniel S

Hürlimann Othmar S

Imholz Thomas S

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

10.00
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 23. a 52.25Imholz Thomas S

0

0

0

+

0

0

Zimmermann Kari S

Hürlimann Reto S

Zweifel Frowin S

Andermatt Elvin S

Andermatt Adrian S

Keiser Martin S

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

0.00

 23. b 52.25Bühler Roger S

+

0

0

0

0

0

Andermatt Elvin S

Strebel Sandro S

Arnold Raphael S

Zimmermann Martin T*

Zimmermann Kari S

Hürlimann Reto S

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

 24. 51.50Andermatt Elvin S

0

0

0

0

0

-

Bühler Roger S

Arnold Fabian S

Odermatt Lukas S

Imholz Thomas S

Arnold Daniel S

Zweifel Frowin S

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.00
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